Page 1 of 9
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 02.05.25
DESCRIPTION
0˚- 90˚ Adjustable LED Wall Pack | Power Select | Color Select |
120-277V | Bronze or White Housing
APPLICATION
Commercial wall mount applications for outdoor illumination

Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 02.05.25
ORDERING EXAMPLES KEYSTONE FIXTURE
CATALOG NUMBER
KT-WPLED75PS-M3-8CSB-VDIM
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
 1 Keystone Technologies
 2 Wall Pack
 3 LED
 4 Max Wattage
 5 Power Select
 6 Size
 7 Style
 8  CRI
 9 Color Select
 10 Color Select Designation
 11 0-10V Dimming
 12 Housing Color
 13  TAA Complaint
K T-WPLEDX XPS-X3-8CSB-VDIM-X
1 2 3 5 107 8 94
6 Size
S Small
M Medium 12 Housing Color
Bronze
W White
8 CRI
8 >80
10 Color Select Designation
B 3000/4000/5000K
6 11
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NUMBER UPC EASY CODE DLC PRODUCT ID
KT-WPLED35PS-S3-8CSB-VDIM 843654141848 ZRH-81
S-WN3FD9KT-WPLED35PS-S3-8CSB-VDIM /TAA 843654158778 SRE-94
KT-WPLED35PS-S3-8CSB-VDIM-W 843654141855 NXL-27
KT-WPLED75PS-M3-8CSB-VDIM 843654141862 GAB-57
S-1HRBW6KT-WPLED75PS-M3-8CSB-VDIM /TAA 843654158785 CVR-10
KT-WPLED75PS-M3-8CSB-VDIM-W 843654141879 NGW-82
*  When ordering more than one factory-installed accessory, use multiple suffixes as shown in the ordering examples above.
Note: All accessories can also be ordered separately for field installation using just their regular Catalog Number, UPC, or Easy Code.
KT-WPLED75PS-M3-8CSB-VDIM
FIXTURE WITH NO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
KT-WPLED75PS-M3-8CSB-VDIM /10KV
FIXTURE WITH ONE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORY
SURGE PROTECTORS
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P /10KV KTSP-10KV-C
13 TAA Compliant
/TAA Made in Mexico
K T-WPLEDX XPS-X3-8CSB-VDIM-X
ADJUSTABLE WALL PACK
12 13
Page 9 of 9
Page 1 of 9
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 02.05.25
DESCRIPTION
0˚- 90˚ Adjustable LED Wall Pack | Power Select | Color Select |
120-277V | Bronze or White Housing
APPLICATION
Commercial wall mount applications for outdoor illumination
(alleys, pathways, landscape lighting)
PRODUCT IMAGES
K T-WPLEDX XPS-X3-8CSB-VDIM-X
ADJUSTABLE WALL PACK
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Keystone Power Select technology (see Performance Specifications
for details)

Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 02.05.25
ORDERING EXAMPLES KEYSTONE FIXTURE
CATALOG NUMBER
KT-WPLED75PS-M3-8CSB-VDIM
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
 1 Keystone Technologies
 2 Wall Pack
 3 LED
 4 Max Wattage
 5 Power Select
 6 Size
 7 Style
 8  CRI
 9 Color Select
 10 Color Select Designation
 11 0-10V Dimming
 12 Housing Color
 13  TAA Complaint
K T-WPLEDX XPS-X3-8CSB-VDIM-X
1 2 3 5 107 8 94
6 Size
S Small
M Medium 12 Housing Color
Bronze
W White
8 CRI
8 >80
10 Color Select Designation
B 3000/4000/5000K
6 11
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NUMBER UPC EASY CODE DLC PRODUCT ID
KT-WPLED35PS-S3-8CSB-VDIM 843654141848 ZRH-81
S-WN3FD9KT-WPLED35PS-S3-8CSB-VDIM /TAA 843654158778 SRE-94
KT-WPLED35PS-S3-8CSB-VDIM-W 843654141855 NXL-27
KT-WPLED75PS-M3-8CSB-VDIM 843654141862 GAB-57
S-1HRBW6KT-WPLED75PS-M3-8CSB-VDIM /TAA 843654158785 CVR-10
KT-WPLED75PS-M3-8CSB-VDIM-W 843654141879 NGW-82
*  When ordering more than one factory-installed accessory, use multiple suffixes as shown in the ordering examples above.
Note: All accessories can also be ordered separately for field installation using just their regular Catalog Number, UPC, or Easy Code.
KT-WPLED75PS-M3-8CSB-VDIM
FIXTURE WITH NO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
KT-WPLED75PS-M3-8CSB-VDIM /10KV
FIXTURE WITH ONE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORY
SURGE PROTECTORS
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P /10KV KTSP-10KV-C
13 TAA Compliant
/TAA Made in Mexico
K T-WPLEDX XPS-X3-8CSB-VDIM-X
ADJUSTABLE WALL PACK
12 13
Page 9 of 9